
Day Date Opponent Location Time
Tuesday 8/29/2017 Hill Wharton 4pm
Tuesday 8/29/2017 Wharton Warton 6pm
Wednesday 8/30/2017 Coastal Bend College Home 6pm
Thursday 9/7/2017 Scottsdale Tournament Scottsdale, AZ TBD
Thursday 9/7/2017 Scottsdale Tournament Scottsdale, AZ TBD
Friday 9/8/2017 Scottsdale Tournament Scottsdale, AZ TBD
Friday 9/8/2017 Scottsdale Tournament Scottsdale, AZ TBD
Friday 9/8/2019 Scottsdale Tournament Scottsdale, AZ TBD
Saturday 9/9/2017 Scottsdale Tournament Scottsdale, AZ TBD
Saturday 9/9/2017 Scottsdale Tournament Scottsdale, AZ TBD
Friday 9/15/2017 Lee Tournament Baytown TBD
Friday 9/15/2017 Lee Tournament Baytown TBD
Saturday 9/16/2017 Lee Tournament Baytown TBD
Saturday 9/16/2017 Lee Tournament Baytown TBD
Friday 9/22/2017 Laredo Tournament Laredo TBD
Friday 9/22/2017 Laredo Tournament Laredo TBD
Saturday 9/23/2017 Laredo Tournament Laredo TBD
Saturday 9/23/2017 Laredo Tournament Laredo TBD
Wednesday 10/4/2017 Coastal Bend College TBD TBD
Friday 10/6/2017 Thunderduck Classic Richland TBD
Friday 10/6/2017 Thunderduck Classic Richland TBD
Saturday 10/7/2017 Thunderduck Classic Richland TBD
Saturday 10/7/2017 Thunderduck Classic Richland TBD
Thursday 10/12/2017 Megan Diaz Alumni Game Home TBD
Friday 10/13/2017 San Jac Quad Match San Jac TBD
Saturday 10/14/2017 San Jac Quad Match San Jac TBD
Saturday 10/14/2017 San Jac Quad Match San Jac TBD
Thursday 10/19/2017 Conference Match TBD 7pm
Friday 10/20/2017 San Jac Home 6pm
Thursday 10/26/2017 Conference Match TBD 7pm
Tuesday 10/31/2017 Coastal Bend College Beevile TBD
Thursday 11/2/2017 Conference Match TBD 7pm
Thursday 11/9/2017 Conference Match TBD 7pm
Thursday 11/16/2017 Conference Match TBD 7pm
Thursday 11/30/2017 Conference Match TBD 7pm
Thursday 12/7/2017 Conference Match TBD 7pm
Thursday 1/25/2018 Conference Match TBD 7pm
Thursday 2/1/2018 Conference Match TBD 7pm
Thursday 2/8/2018 Conference Match TBD 7pm
Thursday 2/15/2018 Conference Match TBD 7pm
Thursday 2/22/2018 Conference Match TBD 7pm
Thursday 3/1/2018 Conference Match TBD 7pm
Thursday 3/8/2018 Conference Match TBD 7pm
Thursday 3/15/2018 Conference Match TBD 7pm
Thursday 3/29/2018 Conference Match TBD 7pm
Tuesday 4/3/2017 Conference Playoffs TBD 7pm
Saturday 4/7/2017 Conference Semifinals UIW San Antonio TBD
Sunday 4/8/2017 Conference Semifinals UIW San Antonio TBD
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